

Why Intapp Time

Intapp Time helps firms improve realization, accurately capture work effort, and ensure compliance with client terms, allowing lawyers to save time for what's most important.

Intapp Time helps make every minute matter

Intapp Time provides a comprehensive, cloud-based system that helps law firms improve their timekeeping practices to increase revenue recognition, honor client commitments, and free lawyers from mundane time-recording tasks. It automatically captures billable and nonbillable work effort while ensuring compliance to billing terms at the point of time entry.

- Always-on, contemporaneous timekeeping frees you from the chore of time reconstruction
- Shared time entries improve timekeeping efficiency and ensure a consistent narrative
- Accurate and compliant invoices keep client relationships strong
- Al-powered automated time capture reduces revenue leakage

- Robust integrations connect timekeeping data with multiple FMS solutions
- Integration with <u>Intapp Terms</u> and <u>Intapp Billstream</u> creates a seamless, compliant workflow from time captured to prebill preparation
- Accurate, compliant invoices improve client satisfaction and maximize profitability

			I You are sharing on Wed, Apr 19, 2023 with 1 Other	
Copy from Copy from Find an Template Recent Replac	id eBillingHub Share Print e	Timekeepe jon	rs	
Ready to be released		ID	Name	
Hours 0.30 \$ 0 •	Total for day : 0,30	9257	Jonathan Gelfman	×
Client				
000009 [GT Ice, UnLtd]	Confirm	×		
View instructions for this Cl Matter	Create and share this entry?			
051684 [Fireside Target St	create and share this entry?			
User1	Yes No			
Narrative Comment	23/ <no lim<="" td=""><td>nit></td><td></td><td></td></no>	nit>		
This narrative is here,			Create & Share	Cancel

Time-entry sharing reduces duplicative effort and creates a consistent narrative for all timekeepers

For more information on Intapp Time and our full compliant time and billing solution, please visit <u>intapp.com/finance</u>.

© 2023 Integration Appliance, Inc. All rights reserved. Intapp, OnePlace, and DealCloud are registered trademarks of Integration Appliance, Inc., or its subsidiaries. Various trademarks held by their respective owners.